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Year 4 (2020/2021)

Course
Code

MIC4001
MIC4002

MIC4003

MIC4004

Course
Code

MIC4005

MIC4006

MIC4007
MIC4008
MIC4009
MIC4010

MIX4001

Semester I

Course Name
Research Design in Biomedical Science
Biomedical Science Horizons

Advanced Human Physiology

Diagnostic Bacteriology and Mycology

Semester II

Course Name

Research in Biomedical Science

Laboratory Management and Quality Control

Neuroscience

Applied Phlebotomy

DNA Cloning in Biomedical Science
Diagnostic Virology

Introduction to Qualitative Research*

Special Semester

Course

Code

MIC4011

Course Name

Industrial Posting

Credits

Credits

6
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