

Bachelor of Biomedical Science Programme

Year 4 (2020/2021)

Semester I

Category	Course Code	Course Name	Credits
Core Course	MIC4001	Research Design in Biomedical Science	6
	MIC4002	Biomedical Science Horizons	3
Elective Faculty/ Department Course	MIC4003	Advanced Human Physiology	3
	MIC4004	Diagnostic Bacteriology and Mycology	3

Semester II

Category	Course Code	Course Name	Credits
Core Course	MIC4005	Research in Biomedical Science	6
	MIC4006	Laboratory Management and Quality Control	3
Elective Faculty/ Department Course	MIC4007	Neuroscience	3
	MIC4008	Applied Phlebotomy	2
	MIC4009	DNA Cloning in Biomedical Science	3
	MIC4010	Diagnostic Virology	3
	MIX4001	Introduction to Qualitative Research*	3

Special Semester

Category	Course Code	Course Name	Credits
Elective Faculty/ Department Course	MIC4011	Industrial Posting	3